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CITROEN

General information

% KPI3TMV |

report date: 2024-03-28

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

CITROEN

DS5 HYBRID4 DSPORT EGS
Grey

2013

6 speed automatic

160 BHP

1.997 cc

4

Electric / Diesel
78.5 mpg

88.3 mpg

80.7 mpg

102 g/km

B

0<101 A

186 - 225

225+
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&) CAR CHECK KP13TMV

report date: 2024-03-28

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-07-31
Pictures 14

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT expiry date 2024-07-19
MOT passed 8

Failed MOT tests 1

Total advice items 12

Total items failed 0

MOT test number 847833932292
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2024-07-19

- Parking brake efficiency only just met. It would appear that the braking system requires
adjustment or repair. (1.4.2 (a) (i))

- Offside Front Suspension arm ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

MOT #8 2022-07-14 15:19
MOT test number 374221006010
Result  Passed

- Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #7 2021-07-10 09:24
MOT test number 816526115593
Result  Passed

- Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge Both front (5.2.3 (e))

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #6 2020-07-20 15:27
MOT test number 404808441988
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #5 2019-05-24 07:08
MOT test number 458628447901
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2019-05-23 08:08
MOT test number 377005440901
Result X Failed

MAJOR Nearside Front Inner Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot split or insecure, no longer prevents
the ingress of dirt (6.1.7 (g) (ii))

MAJOR Offside Front Headlamp aim too low (4.1.2 (a))

MOT #3 2018-04-03 13:17
MOT test number 673462169594
Result  Passed

Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)
Engine covers and under trays fitted obsciuring testable items from view of test

Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)
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2017-03-14 16:18
MOT test number 782353943844
Result  Passed

Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #1 2016-03-23 10:02
MOT test number 290246105083
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-28

Damage history

Check the damage history for this CITROEN. See if, where and when this CITROEN had damage and the car
repair costs. We also check if this CITROEN was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra CITROEN salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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report date: 2024-03-28

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this CITROEN in the premium report. We check: purchase
value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-28

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this CITROEN? How many owners did this CITROEN
have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this CITROEN had different number plates.
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More info )
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report date: 2024-03-28

Check if this CITROEN is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this CITROEN has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this CITROEN then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this CITROEN is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

KP13TMV

report date: 2024-03-28

Odometer

Mileage registrations
First mileage registration
Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10

Registration #11

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

11
2013-03-28
2023-07-14

See info

2013-03-28
2016-03-23
2017-03-14
2018-04-03
2019-05-23
2019-05-24

mileage —>

vehicle age —

13 mi
39.005 mi
52.347 mi
59.219 mi
63.962 mi
63.963 mi

More info >
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Safety ratings

KP13TMV

report date: 2024-03-28

NCAP rating
Adult

Children
Pedestrian
Safety systems
Overall rating

Video

Dimensions & weight

89%
83%
40%
97%
79%

see crash video

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

1871 mm
1539 mm
4530 mm
2727 mm
1740 kg
2265 kg

Fuel delivery
Number of doors
Number of seats

Engine number

CarCheck.co.uk

Direct Injection
5
5
DYZC4023690
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