





report date: 2024-03-28

General information

Make	CITROEN
Model	DS5 HYBRID4 DSPORT EGS
Colour	Grey
Year of manufacture	2013
Gearbox	6 speed automatic

Engine & fuel consumption

Power	160 BHP
Engine capacity	1.997 сс
Cylinders	4
Fuel type	Electric / Diesel
Consumption city	78.5 mpg
Consumption extra urban	88.3 mpg
Consumption combined	80.7 mpg
CO2 emission	102 g/km
CO2 label	В



CarCheck.co.uk page 1/10



Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-07-31

Pictures 14

Listing price <u>View report</u>









source: autotrader.co.uk

CarCheck.co.uk page 2/10



MOT history

MOT expiry date	2024-07-19
MOT pass rate	89 %
MOT passed	8
Failed MOT tests	1
Total advice items	12
Total items failed	0

MOT #9	2023-07-14 15:31	
MOT test number	847833932292	
Result	✓ Passed	
Next expiry date	2024-07-19	
Advice Parking brake efficiency only just met. It would appear that the braking system requires adjustment or repair. (1.4.2 (a) (i)) Advice Offside Front Suspension arm ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))		

MOT #8	2022-07-14 15:19
MOT test number	374221006010
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))	

MOT #7		2021-07-10 09:24
MOT test	number	816526115593
Result		✓ Passed
Advice	Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge Both front (5.2.3 (e))	
Advice	Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))	

MOT #6	2020-07-20 15:27
MOT test number	404808441988
Result	✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 3/10



MOT #5

KP13TMV

report date: 2024-03-28

2019-05-24 07:08

MOT test number 458628447901

Result ✓ Passed

MOT #4 2019-05-23 08:08

MOT test number 377005440901

Result × Failed

MAJOR Nearside Front Inner Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot split or insecure, no longer prevents the ingress of dirt (6.1.7 (g) (ii))

MAJOR Offside Front Headlamp aim too low (4.1.2 (a))

MOT #3 2018-04-03 13:17

MOT test number 673462169594

Result
✓ Passed

Advice Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice Engine covers and under trays fitted obsciuring testable items from view of test

Advice Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #2 2017-03-14 16:18

MOT test number 782353943844

Advice Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #1 2016-03-23 10:02

MOT test number 290246105083

CarCheck.co.uk page 4/10



KP13TMV

report date: 2024-03-28

Damage history

Check the damage history for this CITROEN. See if, where and when this CITROEN had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this CITROEN was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date
Category
Type
Damage 2
Date
Category
Type



Extra CITROEN salvage check



If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 5/10



Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this CITROEN in the premium report. We check: purchase value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value

Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 6/10



KP13TMV

report date: 2024-03-28

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this CITROEN? How many owner have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full	

Plate changes	More info >
See in this check if this CITROEN had different number plates.	
Number of plates	,
Current registration	UK NE
Plate since	
Current registration	ZIS UK
Plate since	
	More info

CarCheck.co.uk page 7/10



Finance check

Check if this CITROEN is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this CITROEN has been settled.

If not, and you buy this CITROEN then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this CITROEN is financed.

Finance company	
Date of agreement	
Agreement type	
Agreement term	
Agreement number	

Contact info

 $\quad \text{More info} \quad > \quad$

CarCheck.co.uk page 8/10



Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	11
First mileage registration	2013-03-28
Last registration	2023-07-14
Complete history	See info



Registration #1	2013-03-28	13 mi
Registration #1	2013-03-20	13 1111
Registration #2	2016-03-23	39.005 mi
Registration #3	2017-03-14	52.347 mi
Registration #4	2018-04-03	59.219 mi
Registration #5	2019-05-23	63.962 mi
Registration #6	2019-05-24	63.963 mi
Registration #7		11.777 es
Registration #8		11.777 es
Registration #9		11.777 mi
Registration #10		11.777 es
Registration #11		73.777 esc

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 9/10



Safety ratings

NCAP rating	****
Adult	89%
Children	83%
Pedestrian	40%
Safety systems	97%
Overall rating	79%
Video	see crash video



Dimensions & weight

Width	1871 mm
Height	1539 mm
Length	4530 mm
Wheel base	2727 mm
Kerb weight	1740 kg
Max. allowed weight	2265 kg

Additional information

Fuel delivery	Direct Injection
Number of doors	5
Number of seats	5
Engine number	DYZC4023690

CarCheck.co.uk page 10/10